
Promise Graduates From
Post-Secondary Institutions

M

African American
/Multiracial
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Caucasian

F M

Asian
or Pacific
F M

Hispanic

F M

American
Indian

F

4 10 4 1All State Career 19

10 16 39 23 1 2Allegheny 91

4Arcadia 4

10 6 6 1 1 3Art Inst. Pgh. 27

2 2 1Barber School 5

1Beaver CC 1

6 7 1Bella Capelli 14

25 10 39 11 3 1 2Bradford School 91

31 7 12 3 1Brightwood (Kaplan) 54

1Bryn Athyn 1

1 2Bryn Mawr 3

1 3 2Bucknell 6

1Butler CC 1

45 25 32 18 1 1CalU 122

3 6Career Training Academy 9

72 6 70 5 6 1 2Carlow 162

95 46 149 72 4 11 1 4CCAC 382

34 3 74 9 8 4 1Chatham 133

9 6Cheyney 15

1Citizens Nursing 1

34 19 22 9 1Clarion 85

4 6 18 56 3 5 2CMU 94

1Commonwealth - Bloomsb 1

3 3 3 2Commonwealth - Lock Hav 11

3 7Dean Tech 10

1Devry 1

1 3 4 1 1Dickinson 10

1Douglas 1

5 1 9 9Drexel 24

23 26 68 44 9 3 1Duquesne 174

1East Stroudsburg 1

1 3 1Eastern 5

40 11 21 13 1Edinboro 86

2Elizabethtown 2

26 2 17 1 2Empire 48

12 2 10Everest 24

1 2 2F&M 5

2 1 7 3Gannon 13

7 1 1 2Geneva 11

1 1Gettysburg 2

Data as of 1/9/2026
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1Greater Johnstown Career 1

1 7 1Grove City 9

1HACC-Harrisburg 1

1Harrisburg U Sci Tech 1

1Haverford 1

2IMBC 2

1 1 5ITT Tech 1 7

66 24 30 20 1 1 1 2IUP 145

1Jean Madeline 1

1 7 5 1Juniata 14

1Kutztown 1

19 4 52 12 1 3La Roche 91

3 2 1La Salle 6

1Lackawanna 1

1Lafayette 1

3Lehigh 3

32 5Lincoln 37

1Mansfield 1

1 12 2Mercyhurst 15

1Mercyhurst NE 1

1Millersville 1

1 1Mt. Aloysius 2

1 3 2Muhlenberg 6

1Pa Gunsmith School 1

1PCAD 1

22 1 20 1 1Pgh Career Institute 45

3Pgh Mortuary Science 3

1Pgh Multicultual Cosm 1

3 1 3Philadelphia U 7

1 6PIA 7

2 2 1 1Pitt Bradford 6

6 2 32 15 2 5Pitt Greensburg 62

5 4 17 10 2Pitt Johnstown 38

52 33 187 176 22 12 8 2Pitt Main 492

6 1 1 2Pitt Titusville 10

56 27 94 58 3 2 2 1Point Park 243

2PSU Abington 2

4 3 2 3PSU Altoona 12

5 1 6 2 1PSU Beaver 15

6 5 24 21 5PSU Erie 61

1PSU Fayette-Eberly 1

23 10 10 7 1 3PSU Greater Allegheny 54

1 1PSU Harrisburg 2

Data as of 1/9/2026
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83 38 92 113 1 4 7 7 1PSU Main 346

3 1 2PSU New Ken 6

1PSU World Campus 1

6 4 11 24 1 2PTC 48

36 23 65 68 2 2 1Robert Morris 197

23 3 46 3 1Rosedale Tech 76

6 10 12 3 1 1Seton Hill 33

1 2 1Shippensburg 4

18 16 1 3SHNHBA 38

77 28 90 63 3 1 4Slippery Rock 266

1 1St. Francis 2

4 8 9 4St. Vincent 25

1 2Susquehanna U 3

2 1Swarthmore 3

48 13 63 43 7 1 1Temple 176

7 6 7 10Thiel 30

1Thomas Jefferson 1

3 13 13 1Triangle Tech 30

6 2 3 4UArts 15

9 9 2 2UPenn 22

3 8UPMC Mercy 11

2 3 1UPMC Shadyside 6

1 1UPMC St. Margaret 2

1 2Villanova 3

4 21 1 1 1VTI 28

7 3 17 8W&J 35

2 3 10 4 1Waynesburg 20

3 1 1 2West Chester 7

1 2West Penn Nursing 3

1 1 9 2Westminster 13

1 1Westmoreland CC 2

1Wilkes 1

5Wyotech 5

4,618

Data as of 1/9/2026


